108
110
201
202
205
206
208
104
105
110
200
202
210
402
403
509
100
202
204
206
208
207
301
309
401
411
501
505
509
700
800
100
600
601
109

VINING

mw u;m ;v wm

STz

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
COOPER
MULBERRY
MULBERRY
MULBERRY
MULBERRY
MULBERRY
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARALLEL
PARSONS
RICH
RICH
SCRIBNER

13600
8800
25900
36200
8940
4400
21000
610
37500
3340
6510
2180
25000
15500
21900
470
490
470
7900
5010
8980
27400
83900
249900
3260
28800
1280
2300
27000
3470
3220
1780
1940
227700
23300
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